WEDNESDAY 6th JULY] THURSDAY 7th JULY

Geometry and Topology, ICM sectional workshop, Copenhagen 2022
FRIDAY 8th JULY SATURDAY 9th JULY | SUNDAY 10th JULY

MONDAY 11th JULY | TUESDAY 12thth JULY JWEDNESDAY 13th JULY THURSDAY 14th JULY

08:30-08:45
08:45:09:00
09.00-09:15
09.15-09:30
09:30-09:45
09:45-10:00
10:00-10:15
10:15-10:30
10:30-10:45
10:45-11:00
11:00-11:15
11:15-11.30
11:30-11:45
11:45-12:00
12:00-12:15
12:15-12:30
12:30-12:45

12:45-13:00

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:30

13:30-13:45

13:45-14:00
14:00-14:15
14:15-14:30
14:30-14:45
14:45-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-15:30
15:30-15:45
15:45-16:00
16:00-16:15
16:15-16:30
16:30-16:45
16:45-17:00
17:00-17:15
17:15-17:30
17:30-17:45
17:45-18:00
18:00-18:15
18:15-18:30
18:30-18:45
18:45-19:00
19:00-19:15
19:15-19:30
19:30-19:45
19:45-20:00

Registration

Break

Lunch
and
registration

Biocenter cantine

Break
and registration

Lunch

in front of Aud 1

Break

Break

Break

(Rasmussen cancelled) ola

Break

Lunch
in front of Aud 1

Lunch
in front of Aud 1|

Lunch
in front of Aud 1|

Break

Break

Lunch
in front of Aud 1

Break

Break

Break

Break

Lunch
in front of Aud 1

Lunch
in front of Aud 1

Break Plena

© indicates a transmitted lecture in Aud 4
LIVE indicates an in person lecture in Aud 1




