Geometry and Topology, ICM sectional workshop, Copenhagen 2022									
	WEDNESDAY 6th JULY	THURSDAY 7th JULY	FRIDAY 8th JULY	SATURDAY 9th JULY	SUNDAY 10th JULY	MONDAY 11th JULY	TUESDAY 12thth JULY	WEDNESDAY 13th JULY	THURSDAY 14th JULY
08:30-08:45	Registration								
08:45:09:00									
09.00-09:15									
09.15-09:30	Opening								Leelavati Prize
09:30-09:45	Plenary	Klingler	(Rasmussen cancelled)	Nikolaus		Fisher	Caprace (-Willis)	Bamler	Plenary
09:45-10:00	0	LIVE in Aud 1	(**************************************	LIVE in Aud 1		LIVE in CPH		LIVE in CPH	0
10:00-10:15	Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	Break	Break	Break
10:15-10:30									
10:30-10:45	Fields Medal 1	Kazhdan Plenary	Kuznetsov	Buzzard		Colding	Guionnet	Stroppel	Leelavati Prize Video
10:45-11:00	Plenary	Plenary	Plenary	Plenary		Plenary	Plenary	Plenary	
11:00-11:15	Ó	O	LIVE in Aud 1	O		LIVE in CPH	O	o o	O
11:15-11.30	Break	Break	Break	Break		Break	Break	Break	Break
11:30-11:45									
11:45-12:00	Fields Medal 2	Vigneras	Van den Bergh	Saint-Raymond		Krichever	De Lellis	Wigderson	Short communications
12:00-12:15	Plenary	Emmy Noether Lecture	Plenary	Plenary		Plenary	Plenary	Abel Lecture	
12:15-12:30	0	0	LIVE in Aud 1	0		0	0	0	LIVE in Aud 1
12:30-12:45									
12:45-13:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch		Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch
13:00-13:15	and	in front of Aud 1	in front of Aud 1	in front of Aud 1		in front of Aud 1	in front of Aud 1	in front of Aud 1	in front of Aud 1
13:15-13:30	registration								
13:30-13:45	, and the second	Cieliebak	Hom	Schwartz	Holzegel-Hintz	Young	Short communications	Short communications	Guth
13:45-14:00	Biocenter cantine	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1		Plenary
14:00-14:15		Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break		0
14:15-14:30	Abacus Medal								Break
14:30-14:45	Plenary	Mann	Li	Calegari	Wahl	Mclean	Ramasubramanian		
14:45-15:00	0	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	LIVE in Aud 1	Jitomirskaya
15:00-15:15	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Break	Plenary
15:15-15:30									O
15:30-15:45	Fields Medal 3		Neeman		Short communications		Randal-Williams		Break
15:45-16:00	Plenary	Calegari	LIVE in Aud 1	Sheffield	LIVE in Aud 1	Bhatt	LIVE in Aud 1	Gentry	
16:00-16:15	0	Plenary	Break	Plenary	Break	Plenary	Break	Plenary	Closing
16:15-16:30	Break	0		<u> </u>		0		0	Plenary
16:30-16:45		Break		Break	Bestvina	Break		Break	0
16:45-17:00	Fields Medal 4	Opening LMS meeting	Weinan E		Plenary		Soundararajan		
17:00-17:15	Plenary		Plenary	Pretorius	O		Plenary	Vazirani	
17:15-17:30	0	Vogtmann	0	Plenary		Short communications	O	Plenary	
17:30-17:45	Break	LMS lecture		0		and		O	
17:45-18:00	and registration	LIVE in Aud 1				Pizzas			
18:00-18:15		Break						 indicates a transmi 	tted lecture in Aud 4
	Short communications	- Dican						LIVE indicates an in pers	
18:30-18:45	and	LMS reception						per	
18:45-19:00	Pizzas					LIVE in Aud 1			
19:00-19:15	7.2203								
19:15-19:30									
19:30-19:45									
19:45-20:00	LIVE in Aud 1								
13.43-20.00	LIVE III Aud I								